Heavy Duty
U-Cup Bolt Down
GALVANISED
Application
The Bremick® Heavy Duty U-Cup Bolt Down is used for locating posts onto
existing concrete or decks. Accommodates square timber posts in 75mm,
90mm, 100mm, 125mm and 140mm dimensions. Typically used during
the construction of pergolas, carports, or verandahs.

• Simple to install.
• Designed for deep timber post placement.
• Timber post sits on bracket to help prevent
the base of the post sitting in pools of water.
Specifications
Steel Grade G250
Coating Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG)
Thickness 5.0mm
Blade Height 164mm
Blade Width 75mm
Fasteners M10 Bolts, Nuts and Washers
Posts 75mm, 90mm, 100mm, 125mm, 140mm
Bremick® Ranging
Product Code Suits Post Coating Pack
Qty
PBHG075075504 For 75mm Post HDG 6
PBHG090075504 For 90mm Post HDG 6
PBHG100075504 For 100mm Post HDG 6
PBHG125075504 For 125mm Post HDG 6
PBHG140075504 For 140mm Post HDG 6
A
A
A
A